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TaskResult
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TO 0.0Km
1 0.9Km
2 25Km
3 5.3Km
4 7.1Km
5 9.9Km
6 13.7Km
7 16.5Km
8 19.5Km
9 21.8Km
GOAL 23.1Km
No

1 202

2 231

3 204

4 104

5 201

6 232

7 78

8 206

9 205

10 99

11 235

12 225

13 253

14 223

15 217

16 220

17 244

17 242

17 236

RACE =

GV-TO
SS APPLEPOINT

NUMA_

ESUJI_

KANAYAMA

KUBIRE

ESUJI_

NUMA_

TOGAMI

HIGASHI

ES GV-LD

Advance Epsilon 4
Aerodyne Jumbe
NOVA Artax
Gin gliders Oasis
Advance Epsilon 4
NOVA Artax
Gradient Golden
Flying Planet  Sprit
Gradient Golden
Advance Epsilon 4
Gin gliders Bolero
uP MAKARU
Advance Epsilon 4
Ozone Rush
Independence Avalon
Gin gliders Bolero Plus
Gin gliders Bolero
Edel Live
Gin gliders Oasis

SS ES

11:20:46 11:58:.00
11:05:15 11:45:12
10:46:36  11:36:00
10:58:48 11:53.05
11:01:16 11.55:32
11.21:23 12:15:58
11:12:55 12:20:33
11:16:08 12:31:10

Min-D
Min-D
Min-D

Time
0:37:14
0:39:57
0:49:24
0:54:17
0:54:16
0:54:35
1:.07:38
1:15.02

Km

231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
185
16.7
15.7
12.0
7.8
77
48
34
20
13
0.4

P Km

301.9
301.9
301.9
3019
3019
3019
3019
3019
2535
229.9
2153
175.0
1357
134.0

85.9

69.3

63.5

63.5

63.5

P Dep.

0.0
8.6
383
9.9
7.6
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

250.9
225.0
153.2
1218
1219
120.0
46.0
8.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

Total
13.6 566
26.6 562
50.9 544
15.9 450
141 445
11.8 434
11.7 360
11.6 322
0.0 254
0.0 230
0.0 215
0.0 175
0.0 136
0.0 134
0.0 86
0.0 69
0.0 63
0.0 63
0.0 63
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